Adams and Reese Data Breach Hotline

Data breaches are on a rise and we are here to help you 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

We know that responding to a data breach requires a unique approach and a strong commitment to client service,
including availability beyond that traditionally offered by attorneys. We understand these requirements, having
acted as breach coach for many types of cyber incidents, managed cyber liability claims and worked with clients
and third-party support vendors to overcome the serious challenges presented by these breaches.

With that in mind, we offer a 24/7/365 data incident hotline and email address. Both are directed to on-call
attorneys, and not a simple answering service.

We understand that, in addition to representing our clients, we are acting in the marketplace as the face of their
response. These incidents often involve potentially catastrophic effects, fear, panic, crisis-driven communication,
legal, regulatory and public scrutiny. We take these obligations seriously and pride ourselves on our ability to bring
order out of chaos in managing these incidents, no matter the hour of day. Our team is on call should your
organization experience a data breach.

Phone: 833.430.0509
Email: breach@arlaw.com

For more information about the Adams and Reese Data Breach Hotline please contact any of the below Adams
and Reese Privacy, Cybersecurity and Data Management team members:

David F. Katz Adam Griffin Roy E. Hadley, Jr.
Partner and Team Leader Partner Special Counsel
Atlanta Jackson Atlanta
P:470.427.3726 P:601.292.0755 P:470.427.3730
david.katz@arlaw.com adam.griffin@arlaw.com roy.hadley@arlaw.com
@KatzFDavid @GriffinAdamV @GovCyberPrep
Amy L. Hanna Keeney Jack Pringle
Special Counsel Partner
Atlanta Columbia
P:470.427.3718 P: 803.343.1270
amy.keeney@arlaw.com jack.pringle@arlaw.com
@ALHKeeney @jjpringlesc
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